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ANCHORAGE,ALA5KA
AR No. 2000 - 50(5-1) As A-c..J..J

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE PROVillING FOR A
REVISION OF THE 2000 GENERAL GOVERNMENT OPERATING BUDGET-- ~-~ -~-

WHEREAS, the Assembly approved the 2000 budget for the Municipality in accordance
with Article xm of the Municipal Charter; and

WHEREAS, the Mayor has recommended changes to department and fund

appropriations;

NOW, THEREFORE, the Anchorage Assembly resolves:

Section 1. The following changes to departmental appropriations are approved.

REVISIONDEP ARTMENTI AGENCY

$ 36,500
8,000

(128,070)
(53,500)
339,539 18'. S30:(,
143,8~Q 3'13,830 We

94,000
83,669 15"'7. '1'0*
69,939 as,030'-

(603,870)
38,000
82,000

.iSB.ge9 - 2.03.000.lf
~,-oo-o *

$ ~~Q,IIQ tiOO,CtlO*

Assembly
Equal Rights
Municipal Attorney
Employee Relations
Health and Human Services
Fire
Police
Cultural and Recreational Services
Public Transportation
Public Works
Finance
Property and Facility Management
Non-Departmental
Co""~"~'."'y PI ,? .,.J a.v , 8ftt

Total

Section 2. The following changes to fund appropriations are approved.

REVISIONFUND DESCRIPTIONFUND #

General Funds

$ 863,~t6 I.OJ~,OIO V
13,570

101
104

Areawide General
Chugiak Fire Service Area

~c. A",~,",~l~ May
AM 570-2000

", ~ooo~ AMe,..JIWtc...t.. ~y



AR 2000-50(8-1) as amended
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106
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
129
131
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
161
162

40,220
9,720
2,400
1,230
1,340

580
(1,540)

850
2,630

62,540
1,840

60
820
480

17,470~~4~,~QQ~. (~7...200) *

(694,040)
170

23,520
2,140

(1,230)
740

1,500
1,200
8,230

9",888 10'l,000:t(;
51,128 7~,IJ.O*
(7.460)

Girdwood Valley Service Area
Birch Tree/Elmore LRSA
Section 6/Campbell Airstrip LRSA
Valli Vue Estates LRSA
Skyranch Estates LRSA
Upper Grover LRSA
Raven Woods/Bubbling Brook LRSA
Mt. Park Estates LRSA
Mt. ParkIRobin Hill LRSA
Chugiak, Birchwood, Eagle River Rural Road SA
Eaglewood Contributing RSA
Gateway Contributing RSA
LakehillLRSA
Totem LRSA
Eagle River Street Light SA
Anchorage Fire SA
Anchorage Roads and Drainage SA
Talus West LRSA
Upper O'Malley LRSA
Bear Valley LRSA
Rabbit Creek View and Rabbit Creek Heights LRSA
Villages Scenic Parkway LRSA
Sequoia Estates LRSA
Rockhill LRSA
South Goldenview LRSA
Anchorage Metropolitan Police SA
Anchorage Parks and Recreation SA
Eagle River/Chugiak Parks and Recreation SA

$ '256,1 i9- GOO, q 10*Total General Funds

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this .th day of May 2000.

a.4~=-~ ~
AnEST:

~
II ()

*' A, ~~c"t, ~y

'""~

fl... A.oJ .,.,1,1 y May '. .1.000



M.O.A.
00 HAY 22 PM 4: 20

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

MEMORANDUM
GLtl1tiS OfFICE

DATE: May 22, 2000

To:

FROM:

Anchorage Municipal Assembly

Mayor Rick Mystrertr'/~:1~;

SUBJECT: Veto of Assembly Motion and Reducing the Applied Fund Balance
As a Source of Revenue for the Revised 2000 General Government
Operating Budget From $9,277,770 to $7,277,770.

I hereby veto the Assembly's May 16, 2000 motion and actions which reduced the
amount of Applied Fund Balance (as shown on Exhibit C. to Assembly Memorandum
No. 570-2000) as a source of revenue to fund the 2000 General Government Operating
Budget from $9,277,770 to $7,277,770.
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ANCHORAGE,ALASKA
AR No. 2000 - 50(5-1) At A-c~J&J

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE PROVIDING FOR A
REVISION OF THE 2000 GENERAL GOVERNMENT OPERATING BUDGET

WHEREAS, the Assembly approved the 2000 budget for the Municipality in accordance
with Article xm of the Municipal Charter; and

WHEREAS, the Mayor has recommended changes to department and fund

appropriations;

NOW, THEREFORE, the Anchorage Assembly resolves:

Section 1. The following changes to departmental appropriations are approved.

REVISIONDEPARTMENT/AGENCY

$ 36,500
8,000

( 128,070)
(53,500)339,539 181,530 '*

143,8~9 3'1J,830--
94,000
83,669 15"'1, '1'0*
69,9~9 as, 030 .-

(603,870)
38,000
82,000

:i5eL~- 2.03.000 *
-sc.,-Oo-O *

$ ~~9,IIQ '00,110*

Assembly
Equal Rights
Municipal Attorney
Employee Relations
Health and Human Services
Fire
Police
Cultural and Recreational Services
Public Transportation
Public Works
Finance
Property and Facility Management
Non-DepartmentalCo""""I&~'.ty " ,'.. .,.J Oev..le1"" .~t

Total

Section 2. The following changes to fund appropriations are approved.

REVISIONFUND DESCRJ1YfIONFUND #

General Funds

$ 863,21& I.O2~,OIO *

13,570
101
104

Areawide General
Chugiak Fire Service Area

~ A~ef'tJMc".t.. ~y " ~ooo



106
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
129
131
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
161
162

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

40,220
9,720
2,400
1,230
1,340

580
(1,540)

850
2,630

62,540
1,840

60
820
480

17,470
~~4~,~QQ~ ("1...200) '*

(694,040)
170

23,520
2,140

(1,230)
740

1,500
1,200
8,230

9",999 10&l,OOO.)f
51,129 7~/IJ.O*
(1.460)

Girdwood Valley Service Area
Birch Tree/Elmore LRSA
Section 6/Campbell Airstrip LRSA
Valli Vue Estates LRSA
Skyranch Estates LRSA
Upper Grover LRSA
Raven Woods/Bubbling Brook LRSA
Mt. Park Estates LRSA
Mt. Park/Robin Hill LRSA
Chugiak, Birchwood, Eagle Rive. Rural-Road SA
Eaglewood Contributing RSA
Gateway Contributing RSA
Lakehill LRSA
Totem LRSA
Eagle River Street Light SA
Anchorage Fire SA
Anchorage Roads and Drainage SA
Talus West LRSA
Upper O'Malley LRSA
Bear Valley LRSA
Rabbit Creek View and Rabbit Creek Heights LRSA
Villages Scenic Parkway LRSA
Sequoia Estates LRSA
Rockhill LRSA
South Goldenview LRSA
Anchorage Metropolitan Police SA
Anchorage Parks and Recreation SA
Eagle River/Chugiak Parks and Recreation SA

$ 256,119- GOO, q 10*Total General Funds

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this .th day of May 2000.

Chairman

AlTEST:

Municipal Clerk

*' A, "J~c"t, ~y ~. 2000
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Exhibit B summarizes the original AR 2000-50 First Quarter Budget Revision together with the
charges in the (8-1) version.

Exhibit C is a summary of the 2000 Budget approved by the Assembly in November 1999 with the
AR 2000-50(5-1) changes.

THE ADMINISTRATION RECOMMENDS APPROVAL OF AR 2000-50(S-1), THE FIRST
QUARTER-RE-VISION TO THE 2000 GENERAL GOVERNMENT OPERATING BUDGET.

Prepared by:Recommended by:

JL- r
~"J \J~~g'i~--
M~~~:~;~~r

~

?z.-~ ,.-- ~ ~_..~ ::::::>
Gene Dusek
Director. Office of Management and Budget

,~Respectfully submitted,

P'I

\'chdata 1'Ga1a'Om\ASSEMBL Y\2(XX)\AM. RE AR2(XX).5() (8-1 ).Ii)c

.&-

Rick Mystrom

Mayor
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